GUANGDONG LIANSU MACHINERY MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD.
Address: Daba Industrial Area, Longjiang Town, Shunde Setion, Foshan
City, Guangdong, China
Tel: +48 800 003 155
+48 222 662 747
E-mail: info@liansu.eu
Guangdong Liansu Machinery Manufacturing Co.,Ltd is a high-tech enterprise

• FILM EXTRUSION SYSTEM
• PANEL AND SHEETS EXTRUSION SYSTEMS
• AUXILARY EQUIPMENT
• ON LINEAUTOPACKING MACHINERY
• AUTOMATIC FEEDING SYSTEM FOR POWDER
AND PELLETS
• DATA COLLECTION
• ENERGY MANAGEMENT
• EQUIPMENT MANTENANCE
• QUALITY MANAGMENT
Diameter(mm) Production line Capacity(kg/h)
16~32mm LSFP-32PVC 400kg/hr
16~63mm LSDP-63PVC 250kg/hr
75~110mm LSDP-110PVC 1000~1050kg/hr
110-250mm LSP-250PVC 1000~1050kg/hr
180~400mm LSP-400PVC 1000~1050kg/hr
160~630mm LSP-630PVC 750kg/hr
280~800mm LSP-800PVC 1000~1050kg/hr
630~1000mm LSP-1000PVC 1000~1050kg/hr
Diameter(mm) Production line Capacity(kg/h)
16-32 LSP-32PE 300
20~63 LSP-63PE 300
20-110 LSP-110PE 300
75-250 LSP-250PE 600
110-450 LSP-450PE 1000
160~630 LSP-630PE 1150~1200
400~1000 LSP-1000PE 1400~1500
500~1200 LSP-1200PE 1200~1300
800~1600 LSP-1600PE 1400~1500
Our Latest packing machinery
can cover all the need of our
customer in the plastics industry
manufacturing；PP-R-PVC -CPVC